Transduction
TR-MCX
T
R
-M
C
X
S

-40ºC to 70ºC
Warranty:  3 years +10% for 5 years
Ordering Information
TR-MCXT/2.33QK - Quad-Core Xeon 2.33GHz
TR-MCXT/2.0QK - Quad-Core Xeon 2.0GHz
TR-MCXT/2.33DK - Dual-Core Xeon 2.33GHz
TR-MCXT/2.0DK - Dual-Core Xeon 2.0GHz
TR-MCXT/2.33LK - Dual-Core Xeon 2.33GHz
TR-MCXI/2.33QK - Quad-Core Xeon 2.33GHz
TR-MCXI/2.0QK - Quad-Core Xeon 2.0GHz
TR-MCXI/2.33DK - Dual-Core Xeon 2.33GHz
TR-MCXI/2.0DK - Dual-Core Xeon 2.0GHz
TR-MCXI/2.33LK - Dual-Core Xeon 2.33GHz
TR-MCXTE2.33QK - Quad-Core Xeon 2.33GHz
TR-MCXTE2.0QK - Quad-Core Xeon 2.0GHz
TR-MCXTE2.33DK - Dual-Core Xeon 2.33GHz
TR-MCXTE2.0DK - Dual-Core Xeon 2.0GHz
TR-MCXTE2.33LK - Dual-Core Xeon 2.33GHz
TR-MCXIE2.33QK - Quad-Core Xeon 2.33GHz
TR-MCXIE2.0QK - Quad-Core Xeon 2.0GHz
TR-MCXIE2.33DK - Dual-Core Xeon 2.33GHz
TR-MCXIE2.0DK - Dual-Core Xeon 2.0GHz
TR-MCZIE2.33LK - Dual-Core Xeon 2.33GHz